Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS - Sep

25,2024

Rank Last Name

Category: Chief

0 N O o~ WODN -

Category: Rookie

1

2

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20
21

22

Gulaga
Lauer
Vovko
Welsh
Cascioli
King
Schmidt
Bolin

Morgenthaler-
Code

Bell
Manning
Shouldice
Willis
Land

Farmer

Loor
Smith
LeVasseur

Michaels

Bonner
Maag

Brydges
Saulnier
Ferguson
Irwin
Ricketts
Nguyen

Friesen
Smith

Duggan

Russell

First Name Department

Corey
Martin
Sebastjan
Jonathan
Mike
Greg

Till

Duane

Fiona

Mike
David
Adam
Hunter

Hudson
Shane

Carlos
Caleb
Max

Evan

Jesse
Brandon

Brett
Tyler
Morgan
Beau
Ivan
Tommy

Kyle
Jarrett

Nicholas

Brad

Shaunavon Fire Department
Cologne Fire Department
PGD Stara Cerkev
Courtenay Fire Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau

Drumbheller Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Calgary Fire Department
Fredericton Fire Department
Lambton College

Lambton College

Lambton College
Big Sky Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Calgary Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

CNL Whiteshell Labs
Calgary Fire Department
Kitimat Fire Department

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Fredericton Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Delta Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

CNL Whiteshell Labs

Penalty |

Team Name Status

hammer

Drumbheller Fire Department -

OVER 40 box

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire 1

Fredericton Fire Department
- MEN

Lambton College - LIONS
MEN

Lambton College - LIONS
MEN

Lambton College - LIONS
MEN

hammer

Toronto Fire Services - A
Team

Calgary Fire Department -
Calgary Fire 1

hammer

Fleming College - Team Fire

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B

hammer
Platoon

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Fredericton Fire Department
- MEN

Fleming College - Team Fire
Fleming College - Team Fire

Fleming College - Team Fire

Toronto Fire Services - A
Team

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Delta Fire Department

Fleming College - TEAM ICE
MEN

CNL Whiteshell Labs - B
Platoon

Bye or

Results \viacard

01:22:89
01:27:46
01:33:09
01:33:97
01:45:10
01:47:03
01:47:97

02:25:36

05:02:79

01:25:46
01:26:76
01:28:19
01:29:92

01:34:86
01:35:20
01:35:75

01:35:91
01:37:47

01:38:01

01:38:05
01:39:36

01:41:85
01:44:94
01:46:25
01:48:17
01:51:92
01:53:99

01:56:67
02:03:69
02:08:37

02:11:03



23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

Olsen

Chase
Barton

Connolly
Henderson
Tyndall
Case
Britton

Spracklin
Felsbourg

Hartnett
Crough

Brown
Daigle

Emond
Reman
Barker

Forte

Nathan

James
Lisa

Ryan
Ava
Brady
Nikita
Jordyn
Emily
Lily
Mikayla
Payton
Molly

Leah

Danika
Kennedy
Robyn

Maddy

EMPTY
LANE

Category: Volunteer

14

15
16
17
18
19

Boos
Warzok
Gulaga
Makkinga

Kaiser
Gibson

Metje
Malone
Marchand
Vovko

smith
Penner

Pellerin

Gerlinger

Dean
Smith
Greenlay
Schmidt
Darrow

Devan
Soren
Corey
Aaron
Philipp
Chris
Magnus
Riley
Rene
Sebastjan

kyle
Myron

David

Jeff

Jeff
Mitch
Clayton
Till
Caleb

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Kamloops Fire Department
Okotoks Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Lambton College
Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fredericton Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Lambton College

Hanna Fire Department

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Hardegsen/

Lichtenborn
Shaunavon Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Feuerwehr Rheinhausen
Huron East Fire Department

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode

am Harz

Assiniboia Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
PGD Stara Cerkev
Drumheller Fire Department
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Drumbheller Fire Department

Perth Fire Department

Drumheller Fire Department
Shaunavon Fire Department
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau
Woodstock Fire Department

Fleming College - TEAM ICE
MEN

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Fleming College - Team Fire
Women

Fleming College - TEAM ICE
MEN

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women

Fleming College - Team Fire box
Women

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

Fleming College - Team Ice
Women

BOX

Iron Ore Company - IOC
LABRADOR

Fleming College - Team Fire
Women

Fleming College - Team Fire DNF
Women

Lambton College - Fire
School 1 Women DNF

DNS

donut
box/force

hammer

hammer

Iron Ore Company - IOC
LABRADOR

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

02:11:81

02:18:74
02:24:52

02:34:97

02:37:51

02:40:71

02:55:03

02:59:02

03:01:45
03:04:53
03:18:19

03:21:00

03:25:02
03:44:79
03:55:79

03:58:97

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:19:66
01:21:78
01:22:89
01:25:27

01:25:67
01:26:20

01:27:73

01:29:23
01:30:91
01:33:09
01:39:19
01:39:90

01:40:59

01:42:82

01:45:55
01:47:26
01:47:79
01:47:97
01:48:13



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30
31

32
33

34

35

36
37
38

39

Kennedy
Brazil
Filali
Bouffard

Zseder

Gauthier

Swiderska
Parrill
Bolin

Smith
Kalan
Connolly

Licha
Debienne

Hodgson
St.Thomas

Emond

Capper

Morgenthaler-
Code

Porter

Shane
Ronald
Faycal
Patrick

Mike

René

Beata
Rob
Duane

Merv
Randy
Ryan

Vera
Scott

Keith
Emma

Danika
Sue

Fiona

Robin

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Ochotnicza Straz Pozarna
Bielawa

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Drumheller Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department
Thames Centre Fire Department
Iron Ore Company of Canada

Standige Wache Bamberg
St Louis Fire Rescue

Drumbheller Fire Department

Cavan Monaghan Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Halton Hills Fire Department

Coldstream Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Iron Ore Company - I0C
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - YOUNG AT
HEART OVER 40

Iron Ore Company - IOC
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Drumheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

box

Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS
LABRADOR

Drumbheller Fire Department -
OVER 40

Iron Ore Company - IOC
LABRADOR

hi rise

Iron Ore Company - I0C
LABRADOR DNF

01:49:44

01:51:58

01:57:74

02:07:68

02:08:63

02:10:52

02:20:29

02:23:84

02:25:36

02:26:43
02:31:46
02:34:97

03:00:84
03:07:30

03:21:68

03:45:03

03:55:79
04:46:26
05:02:79

00:00:00



