## Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS - Sep 25, 2024

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Cate	gory: Chief						
1	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:22:89	
2	Lauer	Martin	Cologne Fire Department			01:27:46	
3	Vovko	Sebastjan	PGD Stara Cerkev		hammer	01:33:09	
4	Welsh	Jonathan	Courtenay Fire Rescue			01:33:97	
5	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department			01:45:10	
6	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:47:03	
7	Schmidt	Till	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau			01:47:97	
8	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40	box	02:25:36	
9	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			05:02:79	
Cate	gory: Rookie						
1	Bell	Mike	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:25:46	
2	Manning	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN		01:26:76	
3	Shouldice	Adam	Lambton College	Lambton College - LIONS MEN		01:28:19	
4	Willis	Hunter	Lambton College	Lambton College - LIONS MEN		01:29:92	
5	Land	Hudson	Lambton College	Lambton College - LIONS MEN		01:34:86	
6	Farmer	Shane	Big Sky Fire Department		hammer	01:35:20	
7	Loor	Carlos	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - A Team	hammer	01:35:75	
8	Smith	Caleb	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Calgary Fire 1		01:35:91	
9	LeVasseur	Max	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:37:47	
10	Michaels	Evan	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon	hammer	01:38:01	
11	Bonner	Jesse	Calgary Fire Department			01:38:05	
12	Maag	Brandon	Kitimat Fire Department			01:39:36	
13	Brydges	Brett	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		01:41:85	
14	Saulnier	Tyler	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN		01:44:94	
15	Ferguson	Morgan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:46:25	
16	Irwin	Beau	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:48:17	
17	Ricketts	Ivan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire		01:51:92	
18	Nguyen	Tommy	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - A Team		01:53:99	
19	Friesen	Kyle	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		01:56:67	
20	Smith	Jarrett	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department		02:03:69	
21	Duggan	Nicholas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - TEAM ICE MEN		02:08:37	
22	Russell	Brad	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:11:03	

23	Olsen	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - TEAM ICE MEN		02:11:81
24	Chase	James	Kamloops Fire Department			02:18:74
25	Barton	Lisa	Okotoks Fire Department			02:24:52
26	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:34:97
27	Henderson	Ava	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women		02:37:51
28	Tyndall	Brady	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - TEAM ICE MEN		02:40:71
29	Case	Nikita	Strathcona County Fire Department	Strathcona County Fire Department		02:55:03
30	Britton	Jordyn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women		02:59:02
31	Spracklin	Emily	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue			03:01:45
32	Felsbourg	Lily	Lambton College			03:04:53
33	Hartnett	Mikayla	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women	box	03:18:19
34	Crough	Payton	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women		03:21:00
35	Brown	Molly	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Ice Women		03:25:02
36	Daigle	Leah	Fredericton Fire Department		BOX	03:44:79
37	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR		03:55:79
38	Reman	Kennedy	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women		03:58:97
39	Barker	Robyn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College - Team Fire Women	DNF	00:00:00
40	Forte	Maddy	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School 1 Women	DNF	00:00:00
41	1	EMPTY LANE	Lambton College		DNS	00:00:00
Cate	egory: Volunte	er				
1	Boos	Devan	Hanna Fire Department			01:19:66
2	Warzok	Sören	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Hardegsen/	1		01:21:78
3	Gulaga	Corey	Lichtenborn Shaunavon Fire Department			01:22:89
	_	•			donut	
4	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		box/force	01:25:27
5	Kaiser	Philipp	Feuerwehr Rheinhausen			01:25:67
6	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:26:20
7	Metje	Magnus	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode am Harz			01:27:73
8	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department		hammer	01:29:23
9	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department			01:30:91
10	Vovko	Sebastjan	PGD Stara Cerkev		hammer	01:33:09
11	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department			01:39:19
12	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:39:90
13	Pellerin	David	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR		01:40:59
14	Gerlinger	Jeff	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - OVER 40		01:42:82
15	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			01:45:55
16	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department			01:47:26
17	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:47:79
18	Schmidt	Till	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Unnau			01:47:97
19	Darrow	Caleb	Woodstock Fire Department			01:48:13

20	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR		01:49:44
21	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		01:51:58
22	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - YOUNG AT HEART OVER 40		01:57:74
23	Bouffard	Patrick	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR		02:07:68
24	Zseder	Mike	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:08:63
25	Gauthier	René	Agnico-eagle Emergency Response Team Meliadine division			02:10:52
26	Świderska	Beata	Ochotnicza Straż Pożarna Bielawa			02:20:29
27	Parrill	Rob	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:23:84
28	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department OVER 40	box	02:25:36
29	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department OVER 40	-	02:26:43
30	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:31:46
31	Connolly	Ryan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore - OLD DAWGS LABRADOR		02:34:97
32	Licha	Vera	Ständige Wache Bamberg			03:00:84
33	Debienne	Scott	St Louis Fire Rescue			03:07:30
34	Hodgson	Keith	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department OVER 40	-	03:21:68
35	St.Thomas	Emma	Cavan Monaghan Fire Department			03:45:03
36	Emond	Danika	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR		03:55:79
37	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		hi rise	04:46:26
38	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department			05:02:79
39	Porter	Robin	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company - IOC LABRADOR	DNF	00:00:00